TuropoRE R. MOKELDIN, GOVERNOR
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Statistician I............ et ettt areet e
Statistician IL.......cciitierienenerieenerenannnsans
Administrative Assistant I.........c.cieeeiineiennnns
Stenographer-Secretary
Senior Stenographer.......c..oiieieernninrnenennn.
Junior Stenographer.......c.coieiiiiiiiiiiiianianane
Senior Typist. ..ot iiiiiiiii ittt iiiiiinnenenans
JUNIOr T yDiSt. e ettt ettt it ieeiieeennennanannns
Receptionist
Senior ClerK. ... covieetinetenieneeerosennsonnnennnnn
JUNIOT ClETK. o ettt et eee et aeneennnenns
Telephone Operator I......ccvvevivvnunnnn.. eteanns
Porter

OBJECT OF EXPENDITURE

Contractunal Services:

General Repairs.........c.covveienennnns et
Motor Vehicle Repairs....coieeirinineeeneerennnnnens
Light, Heat, Power and Water.......cc..ooivvvnnnn.
Traveling
Transportation
Communication
Printing, other than Office Supplies................
N 0 0 3 13

Supplies:

[0 15 L=
Educational, Vocational and Recreational............
Motor Vehicle................... ettt

Equipment:
L0355 1 A

Educational, Vocational and Recreational........ een

Fixed Charges:
Rent

899

7,084
8,987
4,608
25,654
52,875
1,875
6,399
1,694
1,208
6,628
4,794
2,024
1,646
.. 1,500
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140 471,817

750
1,260
42
30,000
500
12,000
4,500
150

4,500
4,000
4,500

3,600
4,400
100

1,712
916

72,830



